
Details of memberships Details of subscriptions

IEL-online

VTU e-consortium 

VTU e-consortium Springer e-journals e-journals

VTU e-consortium Taylor & Francis e- journals

VTU e-consortium Proquest e- journals

VTU e-consortium K-Nimbus: Digital Library All types of e-resources

VTU e-consortium ASCE e- journals

VTU e-consortium Springer e-books

VTU e-consortium

VTU e-consortium Proquest Databases

Mean MethodAttached  50 (4.82%)

E-resource  Contact person details

4.2.3 Does  the institution 
have the following: 
1. e – journals
2. e-ShodhSindhu
3. Shodhganga  
membership
4. e-books
5. Databases
Options: 
A. Any  4 of the above
B. Any  3 of the above
C. Any  2 of the above
D. Any  1 of the above
E. None of the above 
(3)

Name of service subscribed 
to

e-journals,  Conference 
proceeding,  Standards

Taylor & Francis – CRC 
netbase – e-books

4.2.3  Percentage per day usage of library by teachers and students

Upload last page of 
accession register details

Method of computing per 
day usage of library

Number of users using 
library through e-access 
per day



IEL-online Mr. Manjunath Rudrappa - mrudrappa@ebsco.com 

+9900051918, 9870200104

Springer e-journals Ms. Anupma Tanwar - anupma.tanwar@springer.com 

-10378

Mr. Tarun Kumar -  tarun.kumar@springer.com 

011-45755888 (Extn-825)

Taylor & Francis e- journals Mr. Vinay Srinivas - vinay.srinivas@tandfindia.com 

+91 9886044775 

Mr. Onkar Verma -  Onkar.Verma@tandfindia.com 

-9353

Proquest Mr. Vikram Sudhakar-  Vikram.Sudhakar@proquest.com 
+91-87623-86705Mr. 

Prathap Das -  pratap.das@proquest.com

K-Nimbus: Digital Library Manjunath Rodagi  Manjunath@gist.in 

+91 9538976589 

Mr. Rajat Suryan  support@knimbus.com 

rajat.suryan@knimbus.com 
-9999250097

ASCE Manjunath Rodagi  Manjunath@gist.in 

+91 9538976589 

ASME Manjunath Rodagi  Manjunath@gist.in 

+91 9538976589 

Springer e-books Ms. Anupma Tanwar - anupma.tanwar@springer.com 

-10378

Mr. Tarun Kumar -  tarun.kumar@springer.com 
011-45755888 (Extn-825)

Mr. Aftab Alam aftab.alam@tandfindia.com 

-123660

Ms. Seemab Tasneem 

Mr. Onkar Verma -9425

-9353

Taylor & Francis – CRC 
netbase – e-books

seemab.tasneem@tandfindi
a.com 

Onkar.Verma@tandfindia.co
m 

Link for additional information (remote access page) - https://ssec.new.knimbus.com/user#/remoteAccess

https://ssec.new.knimbus.com/user#/remoteAccess


Validity period

yes

Mar-19

811 yes

535 yes
6800 yes

12000+ yes
35

13519

Life term

yes
1000

yes

10 (11.11%) 150 15.85%

No of e-resources with full 
text access

Usage report from the 
service provider

·         Journals 
– 273·         
Conference 
proceeding – ·         
Standards - 
3043

Percentage per day usage of library by teachers and students

Number of teachers 
accessing library per day

Number of students 
accessing library per day

Whether remote access 
provided 



yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



 

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
Yes

yes

Whether remote access 
provided? (Yes / No)
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